PARAMESWARAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNNY GEORGE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

02.08.2024

PRESENT: MEMBERS OF THE LOK ADALAT

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA

MRS. S. JANANI, SR. ADVOCATE

MS. ASTHA SHARMA, ADVOCATE-ON-RECORD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Romy Chacko, AOR

For Respondent(s)

AWARD

- The dispute between the parties has been referred to the Lok 1. Adalat.
- The matter could not be settled in Lok Adalat. 2.
- List the matter in Court. 3.

(GEETA JOSHI) SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(MAMTA RAWAT) ASSISTANT REGISTRA